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CLASS : Vil

TEST SYLLABUS

1 Electricity

2 Light

3 Winds, Storms
and Cyclones

4 Universe

5 Force

6 Pressure

7 Friction

8 Sound

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Physical and Chemical
changes (7")
Water & Waste water
Story (7™)
Synthetic fibres and
Plastics (8™
Metals And Non-
metals (8™)

Soil
Reproduction
Food

Body movement

Crop production and
management
Microorganism friends
and foe
Conservation of natural
resources

Rational Numbers

Squares and square roots

Cubes and cube roots

Linear equation in one
variables

Quadrilaterals
Playing with numbers

Algebraic expression

Algebraic identities
Statistics
Probability
Symmetry

Mensuration

Ratio and Proportion

Profit, Loss and discount

Simple interest

Percentage

Number series
Alphabet series
Missing term in figure
Alphabet test
Coding decoding

Direction sense

Mathematical
Operations

Sitting arrangement
Ranking & ordering test

Mirror & Water Image

| Corp./Reg. Office : CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota(Raj.) — 324005 | Ph. No. : (0)744 6607777, 6635555





